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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Noah Forrey            M3034         1/20     1:14:12    5:40     1:14:11
2     Chalmer Combellick     M3034         2/20     1:15:33    5:46     1:15:33
3     Jessica Harasyn        F3539         1/46     1:19:22    6:04     1:19:21
4     Philip Schwartz        M4549         1/16     1:22:49    6:20     1:22:49
5     Kyle Kranz             M3539         1/24     1:23:41    6:24     1:23:40
6     Pedro Villalobos       M3034         3/20     1:25:10    6:30     1:25:04
7     Jim Hansen             M4549         2/16     1:29:13    6:49     1:29:11
8     Connor Tuschen         M2529         1/19     1:29:30    6:50     1:29:26
9     Jonathan Gallardo      M3034         4/20     1:30:51    6:56     1:30:43
10    Paul Hoffman           M3539         2/24     1:31:59    7:02     1:31:59
11    Lucas Scott            M4044         1/24     1:32:09    7:02     1:32:07
12    Gretchen Forrey        F3539         2/46     1:37:05    7:25     1:37:01
13    Tyler Groen            M2024         1/12     1:37:31    7:27     1:37:25
14    Eleno Vallejo          M5054         1/12     1:38:11    7:30     1:38:07
15    Joseph Anders          M2024         2/12     1:38:18    7:30     1:38:12
16    Douglas Anders         M4549         3/16     1:38:35    7:32     1:38:29
17    Ryan Thomson           M4044         2/24     1:38:43    7:32     1:38:39
18    Jack Holen             M2024         3/12     1:39:14    7:35     1:39:12
19    Caleb McNeil           M2529         2/19     1:39:20    7:35     1:39:18
20    Brooklyn Podoll        F2024         1/24     1:39:20    7:35     1:39:18
21    Austin Wentz           M4044         3/24     1:39:26    7:35     1:39:19
22    William Stimeling      M4044         4/24     1:40:14    7:39     1:40:05
23    Maggie Littau          F3034         1/45     1:40:34    7:41     1:40:27
24    Brian Bergt            M6569         1/16     1:40:42    7:41     1:40:31
25    Kahley Sipe            F2024         2/24     1:41:32    7:45     1:41:24
26    Sheldon Wolf           M4549         4/16     1:42:01    7:47     1:41:53
27    Michael Albin          M4549         5/16     1:42:35    7:49     1:42:24
28    Clay Backer            M3539         3/24     1:44:45    7:59     1:44:28
29    Kevin Feeken           M4549         6/16     1:45:02    8:01     1:44:53
30    Joseph Allen           M3034         5/20     1:45:39    8:01     1:45:01
31    Beau Kingfisher        M3539         4/24     1:47:03    8:07     1:46:17
32    Benjamin Hammell       M3034         6/20     1:47:20    8:10     1:46:54
33    Erik Hanson            M3539         5/24     1:47:19    8:11     1:47:01
34    Kurt Jaehn             M6064          1/9     1:47:30    8:12     1:47:19
35    Wade Laroche           M3539         6/24     1:48:01    8:13     1:47:38
36    Dustin Wagner          M4044         5/24     1:47:51    8:14     1:47:43
37    Carter Wevik           M3034         7/20     1:48:01    8:14     1:47:47
38    Beau Ireland           M2529         3/19     1:48:02    8:14     1:47:47
39    Trevor Potts           M3539         7/24     1:48:01    8:14     1:47:48
40    Michael Saunders       M6064          2/9     1:48:06    8:15     1:47:56
41    Kristi Welch           F6064         1/33     1:48:49    8:17     1:48:20
42    Lacey Harris           F4044         1/40     1:49:15    8:19     1:48:54
43    Trevor Erlenbusch      M2024         4/12     1:49:19    8:19     1:48:55
44    Tamie Hopp             F5559         1/27     1:49:09    8:20     1:49:00
45    Lisa Phipps            F5559         2/27     1:49:36    8:22     1:49:24
46    Sam Schuth             M3539         8/24     1:49:52    8:22     1:49:25
47    Jonathan Zent          M4044         6/24     1:50:16    8:24     1:49:55
48    Jace Christensen       M2024         5/12     1:50:27    8:24     1:49:57
49    Brady Senn             M2024         6/12     1:50:32    8:25     1:50:09
50    Ashley Brown           F3539         3/46     1:50:37    8:26     1:50:20
51    Sydney Hansen          F2024         3/24     1:51:08    8:28     1:50:47
52    Pat Morris             M5559          1/9     1:51:11    8:29     1:51:01
53    Brandon Ross           M4044         7/24     1:51:33    8:30     1:51:20
54    Corby Goetzinger       F3034         2/45     1:51:57    8:32     1:51:38
55    Jamin Arend            M2529         4/19     1:52:32    8:35     1:52:18
56    Vince Graves           M5559          2/9     1:52:58    8:35     1:52:26
57    Taylor Norris          F2024         4/24     1:53:06    8:36     1:52:34
58    Michael Landwehr       M5054         2/12     1:52:46    8:36     1:52:34
59    Guy Goodness           M3539         9/24     1:53:42    8:39     1:53:08
60    Jason Kaufman          M2529         5/19     1:54:00    8:41     1:53:34
61    Carolyn Klampe         F4044         2/40     1:54:00    8:41     1:53:38
62    Alyssa Larson          F3034         3/45     1:53:48    8:41     1:53:38
63    Mark Billings          M6064          3/9     1:54:09    8:42     1:53:54
64    Clare Franklin         F2529         1/39     1:54:16    8:43     1:54:06
65    Barbara Melendez       F4044         3/40     1:54:43    8:44     1:54:23
66    Sean Wacker            M2024         7/12     1:55:10    8:46     1:54:47
67    Patrick Shaw           M3034         8/20     1:55:21    8:46     1:54:50
68    Athena Palmer          F3034         4/45     1:55:21    8:46     1:54:50
69    Jacqueline McGowan     F4044         4/40     1:55:28    8:47     1:54:57
70    Terry Larsen           M4044         8/24     1:55:23    8:47     1:55:00
71    Tayah Staton           F2024         5/24     1:55:45    8:48     1:55:06
72    Drew Lafond            M4044         9/24     1:55:39    8:48     1:55:13
73    Katlyn Gustafson       F3539         4/46     1:56:18    8:52     1:56:05
74    Michaela Leach         F3034         5/45     1:57:51    8:53     1:56:22
75    Greg Endres            M6569         2/16     1:57:04    8:56     1:56:56
76    Marina Quinlan         F5054         1/27     1:57:14    8:57     1:57:04
77    Ian Hansen             M2529         6/19     1:57:19    8:57     1:57:11
78    Joseph Dewitt          M2024         8/12     1:57:18    8:57     1:57:12
79    John Welch             M3539        10/24     1:58:24    8:58     1:57:19
80    Susan Karpyak          F3539         5/46     1:57:39    8:58     1:57:23
81    Molly Deaver           F2529         2/39     1:57:54    8:58     1:57:26
82    Brian Ott              M3539        11/24     1:57:44    8:59     1:57:29
83    Tiffany Meduna         F4549         1/43     1:57:43    8:59     1:57:30
84    Anita Swanson          F5559         3/27     1:57:55    8:59     1:57:41
85    Kelsey Delbridge       F4044         5/40     1:58:30    9:02     1:58:14
86    Max Olivier            M3539        12/24     1:58:54    9:03     1:58:32
87    Holly Pemberton        F4549         2/43     1:58:54    9:04     1:58:37
88    Kara Backer            F3034         6/45     1:59:06    9:05     1:58:49
89    Joseph Obineche        M2024         9/12     1:59:42    9:06     1:59:05
90    Kelsey Olson           F3034         7/45     2:00:00    9:07     1:59:26
91    Chariti Ochoa          F2529         3/39     1:59:55    9:08     1:59:30
92    Erin Rempfer           F4044         6/40     1:59:53    9:08     1:59:32
93    Vicente Ponce          M2529         7/19     1:59:49    9:09     1:59:42
94    Sarah Pettyjohn        F4549         3/43     2:00:20    9:10     2:00:03
95    Lucy Archer            F3034         8/45     2:00:29    9:11     2:00:07
96    Logan Kautzman         F2024         6/24     2:01:13    9:11     2:00:07
97    Jenna Etmans           F2024         7/24     2:00:45    9:12     2:00:21
98    Alec Johnston          M2529         8/19     2:01:02    9:13     2:00:37
99    Kellie Johnston        F2529         4/39     2:01:02    9:13     2:00:37
100   Steve Rom              M5559          3/9     2:00:56    9:13     2:00:39
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101   Benjamin McKirdy-Wilse M3539        13/24     2:01:33    9:14     2:00:57
102   Sarah Flores           F3539         6/46     2:01:12    9:15     2:01:02
103   Kailah Haag            F3539         7/46     2:01:19    9:15     2:01:07
104   Natashia Cushman       F4549         4/43     2:01:19    9:15     2:01:08
105   Kelly Uttecht          M4044        10/24     2:01:35    9:15     2:01:08
106   Angelique Courtney     F2024         8/24     2:02:04    9:17     2:01:28
107   Stephanie Fichtelman   F3539         8/46     2:02:10    9:18     2:01:40
108   Robin Schrempp         F6064         2/33     2:02:19    9:19     2:01:56
109   Kyle Komata            M3034         9/20     2:02:28    9:19     2:02:00
110   Tuesday McAuliffe Stae F3539         9/46     2:02:41    9:20     2:02:14
111   Hannah Purkett         F3539        10/46     2:02:39    9:21     2:02:23
112   William L Hopkins      M4549         7/16     2:03:20    9:22     2:02:36
113   Megan Bowen            F4044         7/40     2:03:03    9:23     2:02:46
114   Laura Butterfield      F3034         9/45     2:03:22    9:23     2:02:47
115   Ryan Englebright       M4044        11/24     2:03:04    9:24     2:03:04
116   Sara Rembold           F4044         8/40     2:03:18    9:24     2:03:07
117   Dietric McConnell      M3034        10/20     2:03:28    9:25     2:03:11
118   Anne Pagano            F4044         9/40     2:04:05    9:25     2:03:21
119   Amber McNeilus         F3539        11/46     2:03:44    9:26     2:03:22
120   Benjamin Lebrun        M3034        11/20     2:03:59    9:26     2:03:22
121   Paul Phillips          M5054         3/12     2:03:45    9:26     2:03:26
122   Amos Meyer             M3034        12/20     2:03:51    9:26     2:03:26
123   Caitlin Meyer          F3539        12/46     2:03:51    9:26     2:03:27
124   Katey Scofield         F3034        10/45     2:04:18    9:26     2:03:34
125   Katie Swails           F2024         9/24     2:03:51    9:26     2:03:35
126   Amy Rase               F4549         5/43     2:04:35    9:28     2:03:53
127   Jessica Goth           F3034        11/45     2:04:17    9:28     2:03:55
128   Rebecca Becker         F4044        10/40     2:04:13    9:28     2:04:00
129   Debbie Rochester       F6064         3/33     2:04:32    9:28     2:04:01
130   Laken Jacobson         F2024        10/24     2:04:40    9:30     2:04:18
131   Dan Rase               M4549         8/16     2:05:03    9:30     2:04:21
132   Devin Richter          F2529         5/39     2:04:59    9:30     2:04:23
133   Nick Slanina           M3539        14/24     2:04:50    9:30     2:04:26
134   Michael Scarlett       M5559          4/9     2:05:28    9:31     2:04:29
135   Deborah Hanagan        F6064         4/33     2:05:24    9:33     2:04:56
136   Jeremy Copley          M2529         9/19     2:05:24    9:34     2:05:10
137   Olga Schuth            F3539        13/46     2:05:38    9:34     2:05:11
138   Jenna Cranston         F4044        11/40     2:06:00    9:35     2:05:22
139   Mike Perez             M5054         4/12     2:05:48    9:35     2:05:26
140   Taryn Pike             F4044        12/40     2:06:19    9:36     2:05:39
141   Jen Perdaems           F4549         6/43     2:06:22    9:37     2:05:54
142   Lorraine Polak         F5054         2/27     2:06:46    9:38     2:06:12
143   Makayla Fulton         F2024        11/24     2:07:03    9:39     2:06:13
144   Ryan McLauglin         M3539        15/24     2:06:56    9:39     2:06:24
145   Mallory Wilson         F3539        14/46     2:07:22    9:40     2:06:30
146   Colin Haines           M2529        10/19     2:07:00    9:41     2:06:44
147   Kierstan Wadsworth     F3034        12/45     2:07:07    9:41     2:06:51
148   Cassi Hammell          F3034        13/45     2:07:33    9:43     2:07:07
149   Brittany Delzer        F2024        12/24     2:07:35    9:43     2:07:07
150   Heidi Morris           F3539        15/46     2:07:27    9:43     2:07:09
151   Denise Elbert          F6064         5/33     2:08:03    9:44     2:07:23
152   Nicole Bunting         F2529         6/39     2:08:29    9:45     2:07:35
153   Anne Karabon           F4044        13/40     2:08:14    9:46     2:07:44
154   Jeff Storey            M6569         3/16     2:08:09    9:46     2:07:46
155   Rebecca Colson         F4549         7/43     2:08:49    9:47     2:08:03
156   Shana Salazar          F3539        16/46     2:09:05    9:48     2:08:18
157   Tanner Becker          M2024        10/12     2:09:45    9:48     2:08:20
158   Heather Fields         F3539        17/46     2:09:42    9:50     2:08:42
159   Ashley Slovek          F3539        18/46     2:09:37    9:50     2:08:45
160   Isaac Polak            M2024        11/12     2:09:25    9:51     2:08:51
161   Megan Mutchler         F3539        19/46     2:09:30    9:51     2:09:00
162   Jayna Wagner           F4044        14/40     2:09:43    9:51     2:09:02
163   Paul Kraft             M6569         4/16     2:09:44    9:52     2:09:05
164   Claire Visconti        F2529         7/39     2:09:56    9:52     2:09:11
165   Andrew Ondrejka        M7074         1/11     2:10:01    9:53     2:09:22
166   Dusty Toppenberg       F3539        20/46     2:09:56    9:53     2:09:26
167   Mike Birkel            M5054         5/12     2:10:55    9:56     2:10:00
168   Barbara Philips        F6064         6/33     2:10:20    9:56     2:10:00
169   Brent Jager            M4044        12/24     2:10:21    9:56     2:10:01
170   Lisa Condon            F5559         4/27     2:11:23    9:57     2:10:11
171   Valerie Landis         F5559         5/27     2:10:37    9:57     2:10:21
172   John Ott               M3034        13/20     2:10:42    9:58     2:10:27
173   Jennifer Stump         F5559         6/27     2:11:28    9:59     2:10:46
174   David Becker           M4549         9/16     2:11:36   10:00     2:10:49
175   Kelsey Ebach           F3034        14/45     2:11:11   10:00     2:10:52
176   Megan Kauffmann        F3034        15/45     2:12:00   10:02     2:11:21
177   Sarah Reiffenberger    F6064         7/33     2:12:20   10:04     2:11:49
178   Jeffrey Lemair         M7074         2/11     2:12:27   10:05     2:12:02
179   Dot Martin             F6569         1/21     2:12:53   10:06     2:12:14
180   Dennis Laughlin        M6569         5/16     2:13:13   10:07     2:12:24
181   Tiana Gomez            F3034        16/45     2:12:59   10:08     2:12:33
182   Gaby Jones             F2529         8/39     2:12:59   10:08     2:12:33
183   Ashley Bunting         F3034        17/45     2:13:34   10:08     2:12:40
184   Sarah Fosheim          F0119          1/5     2:13:11   10:08     2:12:42
185   Kathryn Van Balen      F3034        18/45     2:13:54   10:10     2:13:03
186   Tarrah Sonnenschein    F4549         8/43     2:13:18   10:10     2:13:05
187   Kayla Henry            F3539        21/46     2:14:03   10:11     2:13:19
188   Colby Hunter           M2529        11/19     2:14:56   10:13     2:13:46
189   Ryan Griffith          M3539        16/24     2:14:10   10:13     2:13:51
190   Liz Hakl               F3034        19/45     2:14:37   10:15     2:14:05
191   Jillian Smith          F3034        20/45     2:15:34   10:16     2:14:22
192   Shane Jager            M4549        10/16     2:14:47   10:16     2:14:29
193   Sawyer Gibson          M3034        14/20     2:15:44   10:17     2:14:35
194   Travis Iverson         M3034        15/20     2:15:48   10:18     2:14:52
195   Todd Aldren            M3539        17/24     2:15:26   10:18     2:14:56
196   Meredith Tolley        F2529         9/39     2:15:52   10:20     2:15:12
197   Natasha Hebbring       F3539        22/46     2:15:52   10:20     2:15:12
198   Grant McNeilus         M4044        13/24     2:16:11   10:20     2:15:17
199   Tyrone Cook            M5559          5/9     2:16:15   10:20     2:15:20
200   Emily King             F4549         9/43     2:16:14   10:20     2:15:21
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201   Curtis Harley          M3034        16/20     2:15:45   10:21     2:15:34
202   Cody Hebbring          M3034        17/20     2:15:45   10:21     2:15:34
203   Kerry Simpson          F4549        10/43     2:16:05   10:23     2:15:51
204   Racheal Shank          F4549        11/43     2:16:49   10:24     2:16:04
205   Andrea Matlock         F4044        15/40     2:16:51   10:24     2:16:08
206   Allison Waugh          F3034        21/45     2:16:32   10:24     2:16:13
207   Sammie Micks           F3539        23/46     2:17:18   10:25     2:16:18
208   Robert Scull           M3539        18/24     2:16:52   10:25     2:16:20
209   Lucille Holst          F3034        22/45     2:16:45   10:26     2:16:35
210   Laura Korson           F5559         7/27     2:17:15   10:26     2:16:35
211   Myriam Alcantar Rama   F2529        10/39     2:17:51   10:27     2:16:42
212   Alexandra Quinn        F3034        23/45     2:17:28   10:27     2:16:49
213   Meredith Herrick       F2024        13/24     2:17:59   10:29     2:17:10
214   Coryn Wolff            F0119          2/5     2:18:24   10:29     2:17:20
215   Stacy Finkbeiner       F4044        16/40     2:18:10   10:30     2:17:27
216   Amanda Gaskin          F4044        17/40     2:18:10   10:30     2:17:27
217   Delmar Austin          M7074         3/11     2:18:43   10:31     2:17:41
218   Alan Michalczyk        M7074         4/11     2:19:22   10:34     2:18:21
219   Brian Staton           M5054         6/12     2:19:14   10:34     2:18:23
220   Kaylee Staton          F2529        11/39     2:19:14   10:34     2:18:23
221   Brett Grosz            M4044        14/24     2:19:15   10:34     2:18:24
222   Lizzette Meza          F2024        14/24     2:19:07   10:34     2:18:25
223   Peyton Hinn            F2529        12/39     2:19:07   10:34     2:18:25
224   Gayla Slaughter        F5559         8/27     2:19:01   10:35     2:18:27
225   Dana Wanner            F4549        12/43     2:19:15   10:35     2:18:37
226   Rae Anne Funk          F5054         3/27     2:19:50   10:36     2:18:48
227   Noah Stoeckman         M2529        12/19     2:20:00   10:38     2:19:13
228   Angel Getz             F5054         4/27     2:20:12   10:38     2:19:15
229   Jamie Black            F3539        24/46     2:20:04   10:38     2:19:16
230   Kaylee Reinert         F3034        24/45     2:19:44   10:38     2:19:16
231   Roger Getz             M6064          4/9     2:20:12   10:38     2:19:16
232   Whitney Payne          F0119          3/5     2:20:45   10:40     2:19:41
233   Angela Hofmann         F4549        13/43     2:20:04   10:41     2:19:48
234   Mandy Galloway         F3539        25/46     2:21:06   10:42     2:20:05
235   Mark Galloway          M3034        18/20     2:21:07   10:42     2:20:05
236   Julie Snow             F5559         9/27     2:20:43   10:42     2:20:07
237   Yan Zhang              F5054         5/27     2:20:59   10:43     2:20:11
238   Lindsay Thompson       F4044        18/40     2:20:46   10:43     2:20:21
239   Jesse Lahr             M4549        11/16     2:21:27   10:44     2:20:28
240   Nicole Schafer         F4549        14/43     2:21:31   10:44     2:20:29
241   Troy Ulmer             M2529        13/19     2:24:24   10:46     2:20:50
242   Claudia Dominguez      F4044        19/40     2:21:57   10:46     2:20:58
243   Brady Ziebell          M2529        14/19     2:21:47   10:47     2:21:06
244   Sarah Haberman         F2529        13/39     2:22:31   10:49     2:21:31
245   Christina Coleman      F3539        26/46     2:23:50   10:52     2:22:10
246   Tessa Henderson        F2024        15/24     2:23:25   10:52     2:22:21
247   Hannah Graham          F3034        25/45     2:23:58   10:54     2:22:47
248   Kalion Knox            F2529        14/39     2:24:20   10:56     2:23:11
249   Sebastien Dorazio      M5054         7/12     2:25:18   11:01     2:24:09
250   Shatrice Rugh          F2529        15/39     2:24:40   11:01     2:24:12
251   Heather Hulsman        F3539        27/46     2:25:19   11:01     2:24:19
252   Jennifer Hughbanks     F4549        15/43     2:25:52   11:03     2:24:33
253   Sheila Loecker         F6064         8/33     2:25:23   11:04     2:24:52
254   Rebecca Plumage        F3034        26/45     2:26:31   11:08     2:25:46
255   Gerrit Scheepers       M3539        19/24     2:26:32   11:09     2:26:02
256   Jennifer Okeefe        F5559        10/27     2:26:58   11:10     2:26:08
257   Teri Johnson           F4044        20/40     2:27:18   11:11     2:26:23
258   Sarah Hunter           F2529        16/39     2:27:47   11:12     2:26:37
259   Charles Provost        M4549        12/16     2:27:41   11:14     2:26:58
260   Shari Ochoa            F4549        16/43     2:28:44   11:19     2:28:07
261   Mary Hayes             F4549        17/43     2:28:49   11:20     2:28:16
262   Daniel Kerr            M4044        15/24     2:28:59   11:21     2:28:37
263   Olga Kleinjan          F3539        28/46     2:28:59   11:21     2:28:37
264   Jessica Reynolds       F3539        29/46     2:29:35   11:21     2:28:38
265   Carrie Moser           F4549        18/43     2:29:30   11:21     2:28:39
266   Courtney Sedgwick      F4549        19/43     2:29:50   11:23     2:28:57
267   Taylor Zumbach         F3034        27/45     2:29:57   11:23     2:29:02
268   Michelle Theis         F5559        11/27     2:30:48   11:26     2:29:41
269   Sterling McMahan       F4044        21/40     2:30:34   11:26     2:29:44
270   Merianne Simmons       F3034        28/45     2:31:11   11:28     2:30:01
271   Bart Miller            M5054         8/12     2:31:25   11:29     2:30:25
272   Narcis Gavrilescu      M6569         6/16     2:31:28   11:30     2:30:28
273   Dustin Havlin          M4044        16/24     2:31:14   11:30     2:30:29
274   Rebecca Hochstetter    F2024        16/24     2:31:48   11:30     2:30:32
275   Martha Castellini      F2024        17/24     2:31:27   11:30     2:30:38
276   Jarrett Moore          M4549        13/16     2:31:29   11:31     2:30:40
277   Shakole Rugh           F2529        17/39     2:31:37   11:33     2:31:09
278   Kylie Light            F2529        18/39     2:32:58   11:36     2:31:57
279   Eugene Arcoren         M3539        20/24     2:32:56   11:37     2:31:58
280   John Martin            M7074         5/11     2:33:00   11:38     2:32:20
281   Connor Heath           M2529        15/19     2:33:05   11:38     2:32:22
282   Kari Guge              F5054         6/27     2:33:24   11:40     2:32:39
283   Kyle Roe               M3034        19/20     2:33:52   11:41     2:33:00
284   Katie Roe              F3034        29/45     2:33:52   11:41     2:33:00
285   Jessica Lind           F3539        30/46     2:34:13   11:43     2:33:29
286   Sarah Havlin           F4044        22/40     2:34:25   11:44     2:33:40
287   Lindsay Kimberley      F4549        20/43     2:34:51   11:45     2:33:49
288   Jessica Huckins        F4044        23/40     2:35:06   11:46     2:34:05
289   Marcie Scarlett        F6569         2/21     2:35:11   11:47     2:34:11
290   Mike Lynch             M6064          5/9     2:36:28   11:48     2:34:27
291   Kathy Jackson          F6064         9/33     2:36:29   11:48     2:34:27
292   Anna Madrid-Vahlkamp   F3539        31/46     2:35:09   11:48     2:34:31
293   Sidney Hardy           F2529        19/39     2:35:38   11:49     2:34:36
294   Adam Tycz              M3539        21/24     2:35:43   11:50     2:34:58
295   Nanishka Quiles Perez  F2529        20/39     2:36:34   11:53     2:35:29
296   Lance Dorian           M4044        17/24     2:36:26   11:53     2:35:29
297   Stacey Balster         F4549        21/43     2:36:44   11:54     2:35:53
298   Cierra Vanderpol       F3539        32/46     2:36:45   11:54     2:35:54
299   Rachel Jackson         F4549        22/43     2:36:54   11:55     2:35:58
300   Jason Jackson          M5054         9/12     2:36:49   11:55     2:36:02
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301   John Jackson           M2024        12/12     2:36:49   11:55     2:36:02
302   James Perdaems         M4549        14/16     2:36:51   11:55     2:36:05
303   Calvin Conroy          M5054        10/12     2:37:41   11:57     2:36:26
304   Abby Becker            F2529        21/39     2:37:53   11:57     2:36:27
305   Druann Kerns           F6569         3/21     2:38:15   12:00     2:37:03
306   Julie Duggan           F4549        23/43     2:38:20   12:01     2:37:22
307   Doug Griese            M3034        20/20     2:38:55   12:03     2:37:42
308   Alexis Aghbashian      F3539        33/46     2:38:41   12:03     2:37:47
309   Renae Gibson           F5054         7/27     2:39:49   12:07     2:38:40
310   Emily Anderson         F2024        18/24     2:40:28   12:11     2:39:31
311   Jerry Nelson           M7074         6/11     2:40:28   12:11     2:39:36
312   Grace Matera           F3034        30/45     2:40:51   12:12     2:39:48
313   Abbie Gannon           F3034        31/45     2:40:43   12:12     2:39:48
314   Jessica Kramer         F5054         8/27     2:41:47   12:13     2:39:55
315   Justin Teel            M5054        11/12     2:42:39   12:19     2:41:18
316   Kelly Norris           F4044        24/40     2:42:51   12:22     2:41:54
317   Ralph Oliveti          M6569         7/16     2:43:19   12:23     2:42:11
318   Lynnel Hare            F3539        34/46     2:43:36   12:23     2:42:12
319   Madison Gregoire       F2529        22/39     2:43:29   12:24     2:42:20
320   Danielle Hartman       F4044        25/40     2:43:26   12:25     2:42:28
321   Walt Hodgson           M5559          6/9     2:43:35   12:25     2:42:32
322   Kimberly Crow Eagle    F4549        24/43     2:44:02   12:27     2:43:01
323   Taylor Erlenbusch      F2529        23/39     2:44:29   12:29     2:43:30
324   Henry Richter          M7074         7/11     2:45:09   12:32     2:44:01
325   Megan Thornhill        F2529        24/39     2:45:33   12:33     2:44:18
326   Myrna Bala             F6569         4/21     2:46:00   12:33     2:44:19
327   Trista Dupres          F4044        26/40     2:45:22   12:35     2:44:42
328   Christen Riedel        M2529        16/19     2:46:11   12:37     2:45:11
329   Mike Clinchers         M6064          6/9     2:46:42   12:38     2:45:28
330   Glen Haberman          M5559          7/9     2:47:28   12:41     2:46:00
331   Scott Gentles          M5559          8/9     2:48:06   12:44     2:46:36
332   Barbara Tavormina      F6569         5/21     2:48:09   12:44     2:46:45
333   Steven E Hewlett Jr    M4044        18/24     2:49:09   12:45     2:47:01
334   Taylor Schmidt         F3034        32/45     2:48:12   12:48     2:47:31
335   Brooklyn Young         F0119          4/5     2:49:14   12:49     2:47:43
336   Gail McKane            F7074         1/10     2:49:28   12:49     2:47:48
337   Lacey Reynolds         F4044        27/40     2:49:05   12:49     2:47:50
338   Lynn Jones             F6064        10/33     2:49:17   12:50     2:48:07
339   Emily Anderson         F4044        28/40     2:49:09   12:52     2:48:28
340   Brittnee Borgialli     F3034        33/45     2:49:37   12:53     2:48:37
341   Molly Rausch           F4044        29/40     2:49:09   12:55     2:49:09
342   Michelle Roy           F5559        12/27     2:50:54   12:57     2:49:35
343   Dorothy White Lance    F3539        35/46     2:50:30   12:57     2:49:36
344   Marize Wong            F4549        25/43     2:51:09   12:59     2:50:01
345   Abbee Griese           F3034        34/45     2:51:37   13:01     2:50:24
346   Curt Segura            M4549        15/16     2:51:31   13:01     2:50:29
347   Brandon Ivey           M5054        12/12     2:52:33   13:07     2:51:44
348   Ashley Lasher          F3539        36/46     2:53:34   13:08     2:52:00
349   Jennifer Durenberger   F5054         9/27     2:54:06   13:11     2:52:41
350   Harley Johnson         F2024        19/24     2:54:42   13:14     2:53:12
351   Francis Kaufman        M4549        16/16     2:54:48   13:14     2:53:13
352   Lindsay Dzubay         F3539        37/46     2:54:18   13:14     2:53:15
353   Andrea Kaufman         F4549        26/43     2:54:47   13:14     2:53:18
354   Beth Haivala           F6064        11/33     2:54:23   13:15     2:53:23
355   Holly Kopplin          F5559        13/27     2:54:23   13:15     2:53:24
356   Rebecca Pitkin         F6064        12/33     2:55:10   13:16     2:53:39
357   Noreen Plumage         F6064        13/33     2:54:28   13:16     2:53:42
358   Amanda Mills           F4044        30/40     2:55:39   13:20     2:54:35
359   Tanya Garnenez         F4549        27/43     2:56:16   13:20     2:54:40
360   Marcy McDaniels        F5054        10/27     2:56:25   13:22     2:54:54
361   Emily Easton           F2529        25/39     2:56:19   13:22     2:54:58
362   Clancy Clifford        M2529        17/19     2:55:18   13:23     2:55:18
363   Renita Staley          F6569         6/21     2:56:40   13:24     2:55:20
364   William Scott          M7599          1/1     2:56:17   13:24     2:55:22
365   Madelyn Marino         F4549        28/43     2:56:42   13:25     2:55:38
366   Brittany Hendricks     F3034        35/45     2:57:17   13:29     2:56:33
367   James Waddell          M6569         8/16     2:58:41   13:29     2:56:38
368   Rachel Perrin          F5054        11/27     2:58:22   13:31     2:56:59
369   Linda Anderson         F7074         2/10     2:58:51   13:32     2:57:12
370   Nancy Fendley          F4549        29/43     2:58:28   13:32     2:57:15
371   Valerie Ewing          F4549        30/43     2:58:29   13:32     2:57:16
372   Grace Godfrey          F5054        12/27     2:59:00   13:33     2:57:22
373   Tina Obermiller        F5054        13/27     2:59:39   13:38     2:58:24
374   Jennifer Hoyme         F4549        31/43     2:59:43   13:38     2:58:32
375   Kristie Hoyme          F6569         7/21     2:59:43   13:38     2:58:32
376   Anna Zastrow           F3034        36/45     2:59:59   13:40     2:59:02
377   Tammy Green            F5054        14/27     3:00:25   13:41     2:59:04
378   Sarah Leite            F5054        15/27     3:00:43   13:41     2:59:10
379   Sheri Williamson       F5054        16/27     3:00:59   13:43     2:59:30
380   Andrea Driscoll Kissli F3034        37/45     3:00:44   13:43     2:59:40
381   Christine Kobeck       F4549        32/43     3:01:18   13:44     2:59:45
382   Justin Wagner          M4044        19/24     3:00:36   13:44     2:59:54
383   Kerri Richards         F3539        38/46     3:00:49   13:45     3:00:07
384   Jerry Laird            M6569         9/16     3:03:23   13:54     3:01:55
385   Callie Luke            F2529        26/39     3:03:20   13:54     3:02:02
386   Meleah Gunderson       F2529        27/39     3:03:20   13:54     3:02:03
387   Megan Hinker           F2529        28/39     3:03:20   13:54     3:02:03
388   Heather Reynolds       F3539        39/46     3:03:22   13:55     3:02:08
389   Dustin Grubbs          M4044        20/24     3:04:13   13:56     3:02:30
390   Heidi Tieszen          F4044        31/40     3:04:03   13:57     3:02:34
391   Danna Burchess         F4549        33/43     3:04:26   14:00     3:03:14
392   Wendy Richter          F7074         3/10     3:05:00   14:02     3:03:44
393   Daisa One Feather      F3034        38/45     3:05:25   14:04     3:04:15
394   Laura Chancey          F6064        14/33     3:06:55   14:08     3:05:08
395   Taylor Christensen     F2529        29/39     3:07:18   14:10     3:05:28
396   Doris McClure          F7599          1/2     3:06:53   14:11     3:05:38
397   Josey Hunter           F3034        39/45     3:07:14   14:13     3:06:03
398   Jean Johnson           F4549        34/43     3:07:47   14:14     3:06:20
399   Shelley Owens          F6064        15/33     3:08:06   14:14     3:06:25
400   Andrew Smith           M6569        10/16     3:08:27   14:17     3:06:59
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401   Elisabeth Jackson      F2024        20/24     3:09:07   14:21     3:07:52
402   Bryan Fortson          M6064          7/9     3:09:37   14:22     3:08:07
403   Jeff McClain           M6569        11/16     3:09:37   14:22     3:08:11
404   John Boettcher         M6569        12/16     3:09:38   14:23     3:08:13
405   Addison Hill           F0119          5/5     3:09:54   14:24     3:08:34
406   Christine Kaitfors     F7074         4/10     3:10:28   14:27     3:09:10
407   Stephanie Olson        F6064        16/33     3:10:40   14:27     3:09:13
408   Abbey Steber           F4044        32/40     3:11:02   14:29     3:09:38
409   Justin Steber          M4044        21/24     3:11:02   14:29     3:09:38
410   Katie Straka           F6569         8/21     3:10:48   14:29     3:09:40
411   Margaret Bloom         F5054        17/27     3:11:25   14:30     3:09:50
412   Terry Duffy            M7074         8/11     3:11:30   14:32     3:10:23
413   Marlin Tatman          M7074         9/11     3:11:31   14:33     3:10:24
414   Amanda Grubbs          F4044        33/40     3:12:46   14:36     3:11:06
415   Rebecca E Fleming      F3539        40/46     3:13:12   14:38     3:11:32
416   Stephanie Woodcock     F6064        17/33     3:12:18   14:39     3:11:44
417   Diane Clifford         F4044        34/40     3:13:34   14:39     3:11:50
418   Laura Wipper           F6569         9/21     3:14:17   14:43     3:12:43
419   Mary Ann Keller        F6064        18/33     3:14:28   14:44     3:12:48
420   Hillary Hill           F4044        35/40     3:14:34   14:46     3:13:14
421   McKenzie Staton        F2024        21/24     3:14:53   14:46     3:13:23
422   Kitty Emig             F3539        41/46     3:14:48   14:48     3:13:43
423   Jenni Rom              F5559        14/27     3:15:19   14:48     3:13:46
424   April Emig             F3539        42/46     3:15:08   14:49     3:14:03
425   Matt Korbisch          M7074        10/11     3:16:10   14:52     3:14:37
426   Sally Korbisch         F6569        10/21     3:16:09   14:52     3:14:37
427   Mary Vander Yacht      F7074         5/10     3:17:01   14:54     3:15:11
428   Robert Rupp            M6064          8/9     3:17:10   14:55     3:15:17
429   Kayci Robinson         F3034        40/45     3:16:30   14:57     3:15:49
430   Alan Rickel            M6569        13/16     3:19:16   15:05     3:17:34
431   Nicole Young           F5054        18/27     3:19:28   15:07     3:17:57
432   Quinn Goldhammer       F3034        41/45     3:19:45   15:08     3:18:03
433   Gracie Morgan          F3034        42/45     3:19:45   15:08     3:18:03
434   Denise Stroud          F6569        11/21     3:20:45   15:12     3:19:01
435   Lisa Wiedower          F6064        19/33     3:21:27   15:15     3:19:38
436   Julia Chester          F2529        30/39     3:22:09   15:18     3:20:14
437   Andrea Gee             F2529        31/39     3:22:09   15:18     3:20:14
438   Jessie L Buffalo       F4549        35/43     3:21:37   15:20     3:20:50
439   Leann Novak            F6064        20/33     3:23:02   15:22     3:21:18
440   Lesley Giesey          F3539        43/46     3:23:14   15:24     3:21:36
441   Lydia Nemec            F2529        32/39     3:22:09   15:26     3:22:09
442   Kelly Stevens          M4044        22/24     3:25:27   15:35     3:23:57
443   Morgan Tomchuk         F2529        33/39     3:26:50   15:39     3:25:00
444   Kathy Kelsch           F6064        21/33     3:26:50   15:39     3:25:00
445   Megan Farris           F4549        36/43     3:26:59   15:41     3:25:15
446   Jean Howell            F7074         6/10     3:27:13   15:41     3:25:24
447   Julie Colby            F6569        12/21     3:27:08   15:42     3:25:38
448   Dustin Shangreaux      M3539        22/24     3:27:40   15:44     3:26:01
449   April Richards         F3539        44/46     3:27:40   15:44     3:26:02
450   Rebeca Lyle            F6064        22/33     3:28:16   15:47     3:26:45
451   Ace Crawford           F6064        23/33     3:28:17   15:47     3:26:46
452   Sydnie Gamroth         F4044        36/40     3:28:47   15:51     3:27:31
453   Nancy Christopherson   F6569        13/21     3:29:56   15:53     3:27:57
454   Emily Robison          F4549        37/43     3:29:56   15:53     3:27:57
455   Diane Byer             F7074         7/10     3:29:47   15:55     3:28:20
456   Mary McGlade           F6064        24/33     3:29:47   15:55     3:28:20
457   Maria Marsilio         F7074         8/10     3:29:50   15:57     3:28:48
458   Suzanne Steele         F5559        15/27     3:32:19   16:05     3:30:38
459   Helen Frederickson     F7074         9/10     3:33:01   16:08     3:31:16
460   Ann Herrera            F6064        25/33     3:33:03   16:08     3:31:16
461   Christopher Garland    M4044        23/24     3:33:12   16:09     3:31:23
462   Kristin Paulson        F4044        37/40     3:33:12   16:09     3:31:23
463   Amy Scott              F5559        16/27     3:34:25   16:14     3:32:33
464   Shannon Melling        F4549        38/43     3:35:32   16:20     3:33:50
465   Rachelle Donaldson     F6569        14/21     3:36:31   16:24     3:34:44
466   Melanie Morehart       F5054        19/27     3:36:06   16:24     3:34:44
467   Rhonda Paulson         F6569        15/21     3:36:31   16:24     3:34:44
468   Jamey Vance            F4549        39/43     3:36:38   16:25     3:34:51
469   Dana Stilwell          F4549        40/43     3:36:38   16:25     3:34:52
470   Kathleen Sanders       F3539        45/46     3:36:30   16:25     3:34:58
471   Roberta Murphy         F6569        16/21     3:36:00   16:26     3:35:12
472   Kim Weinstein          F5559        17/27     3:38:27   16:32     3:36:34
473   Ginger Hauck           F4549        41/43     3:38:51   16:35     3:37:09
474   Terri Faatz            F5559        18/27     3:39:05   16:36     3:37:22
475   Marija Hay             F5054        20/27     3:39:05   16:36     3:37:23
476   Jenni Feiler           F3034        43/45     3:39:09   16:37     3:37:29
477   Nancy Feiler           F6064        26/33     3:39:10   16:37     3:37:30
478   Darrell Plumage        M6064          9/9     3:40:08   16:40     3:38:08
479   Therese Bertrand       F6569        17/21     3:43:39   16:58     3:42:11
480   Cammi Bear Killer      F2529        34/39     3:44:42   17:01     3:42:51
481   Alexandria Williams    F2024        22/24     3:44:42   17:01     3:42:53
482   Lynn Janis             F5054        21/27     3:44:46   17:02     3:42:57
483   Rita Richter           F7074        10/10     3:44:51   17:02     3:43:03
484   Rhonda Allmaras        F6064        27/33     3:44:50   17:02     3:43:03
485   Jenna Howell           F4044        38/40     3:45:04   17:03     3:43:14
486   Diana Swenson          F5559        19/27     3:45:33   17:05     3:43:37
487   Lisa Lynch             F5559        20/27     3:45:33   17:05     3:43:37
488   Mary Jane Running Shie F5559        21/27     3:46:25   17:10     3:44:47
489   Florence Two Bulls     F5054        22/27     3:46:25   17:10     3:44:48
490   Laura Haberman         F6064        28/33     3:46:45   17:12     3:45:11
491   Zachary Hair           M2529        18/19     3:47:21   17:13     3:45:28
492   Sara James             F4549        42/43     3:47:22   17:13     3:45:29
493   Bob Whay               M6569        14/16     3:47:58   17:17     3:46:16
494   Erin Peterson          F2529        35/39     3:48:00   17:19     3:46:45
495   Danielle Sargent       F4044        39/40     3:48:17   17:19     3:46:46
496   Lanier Straughn        F5559        22/27     3:48:56   17:22     3:47:30
497   Paul Kiley             M7074        11/11     3:48:56   17:22     3:47:30
498   Luke Kern              M0119          1/1     3:49:12   17:23     3:47:40
499   Karen Slocum           F5054        23/27     3:49:20   17:25     3:47:57
500   Pamela Massengale      F6064        29/33     3:50:38   17:29     3:48:58
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501   Sharon Braudway        F6569        18/21     3:50:40   17:33     3:49:49
502   Tony Hindman           M5559          9/9     3:52:31   17:36     3:50:33
503   Jake Taylor            M2529        19/19     3:51:24   17:39     3:51:05
504   Joshua Mousseaux       M3539        23/24     3:56:28   17:55     3:54:31
505   Leigh Barrosse         F3034        44/45     3:57:44   18:03     3:56:25
506   Tacia Osterberg        F2024        23/24     3:57:58   18:04     3:56:40
507   Amber Miller           F5054        24/27     3:59:37   18:10     3:57:51
508   Madison Fuegen         F2529        36/39     3:59:38   18:10     3:57:51
509   Angela Smith           F5054        25/27     3:59:29   18:13     3:58:37
510   Jay Chase              M6569        15/16     4:01:28   18:19     3:59:51
511   Lauren Smith           F3034        45/45     4:00:44   18:19     3:59:52
512   Shella Marksberry      F6569        19/21     4:03:58   18:34     4:03:07
513   Larissa Red Eagle      F3539        46/46     4:05:35   18:37     4:03:50
514   Matthew Janis          M3539        24/24     4:05:35   18:37     4:03:51
515   Debra Alley            F5559        23/27     4:10:22   19:01     4:08:58
516   Janet Holzer           F6064        30/33     4:10:22   19:01     4:08:58
517   Kalli Brekke           F2529        37/39     4:11:19   19:04     4:09:46
518   Tianna Christensen     F2529        38/39     4:14:43   19:19     4:12:52
519   Lana Christensen       F5054        26/27     4:16:29   19:27     4:14:44
520   Sharei Ricketts        F5559        24/27     4:16:28   19:28     4:14:53
521   Madelyn Retersdorf     F6569        20/21     4:19:15   19:39     4:17:19
522   Cara Campos            F6569        21/21     4:23:52   20:00     4:21:51
523   Lee Campos             M6569        16/16     4:23:53   20:00     4:21:52
524   Martha Cook            F5559        25/27     4:26:30   20:15     4:25:16
525   Ella Adams             F2024        24/24     4:27:53   20:19     4:26:00
526   Janice Richards        F5559        26/27     4:27:53   20:20     4:26:16
527   Lisa White Bull        F5559        27/27     4:32:42   20:42     4:31:05
528   Shirley Spider         F2529        39/39     4:32:43   20:42     4:31:08
529   Nancy Naylor-Twardus   F7599          2/2     4:33:26   20:47     4:32:07
530   Amanda Biddle          F4549        43/43     4:33:26   20:47     4:32:08
531   Amy Hindman            F6064        31/33     4:42:34   21:26     4:40:36
532   Ximena Prudencio       F5054        27/27     4:52:34   22:12     4:50:43
533   Tifanie Petro          F4044        40/40     4:55:38   22:26     4:53:43
534   Eric Petro             M4044        24/24     4:55:38   22:26     4:53:43
535   Karla Engle            F6064        32/33     5:34:05   25:22     5:32:11
536   Anita Fuoss            F6064        33/33     5:34:05   25:22     5:32:11
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